

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE
TO: CSSH 4(FIN)

BY SENATOR FRENCH

Page 4, line 26:

Delete "or is no longer receiving the inducements in AS 43.90.110(a)"

Insert "under AS 43.90.240 or has commenced commercial operations"

Page 10, lines 11 - 12:

Delete "or is no longer receiving the inducements in AS 43.90.110(a)"

Insert "under AS 43.90.240 or has commenced commercial operations"

Page 31, line 29:

Delete "or is no longer receiving the inducements in AS 43.90.110(a)"

Insert "under AS 43.90.240 or has commenced commercial operations"

Page 41, lines 25 - 26:

Delete "or is no longer receiving the inducements in AS 43.90.110(a)"

Insert "under AS 43.90.240 or has commenced commercial operations"

Page 49, line 13:

Delete "or is no longer receiving the inducements in AS 43.90.110(a)"

Insert "under AS 43.90.240 or has commenced commercial operations"